(3)
(a)

(b)

(c)

(4)

(5)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(3
(1)

(2)

(3)

HARRY HUGHES, Governor
Eastern Shore Campus (Somerset County):

Replacement and expansion of poultry
research facilities.............. ... ...

Installation of water main to center of
campus from county water tower..........

Capital equipment for the Construction
Technology and Art Education Building...

Baltimore County Campus:

Installation of an elevator,
environmental rooms, and capital
equipment in the addition to Acadenic
Building I:

Construction. ..... ... i onnnnnn

Capital eguipment.............c .

Center for Environmental and Estuarine:

Studies:

Phase II, Rehabilitation of bulkhead and
boat shed, Chesapeake Biological
Laboratory (Calvert County).............

Central sewer ~ hookups, Chesapeake
Biological Laboratory {Calvert County}..

Installation of gasoline pumping
station, vehicle maintenance facilities,
lockers, benches, and a control desk for
the new Maintenance Building at Horn

State Universities and Colleges:

Bowie State College (Prince George's
County): ‘ :

Replacement of the underground steam
distribution system and modifications to
the boiler plant to conserve energy.....

Frostburg State College (Allegany
County): ) ‘

Alterations to Allegany/Faculty Hall and
Garrett Hall, and construction of a
connecting link betweern those buildings.

University of Baltimore (Baltimore
City): .
Restoration of the site at  the
northeast 'corner of Mt. Rovyal and
Maryland Avenues. . ... .ceeceresinsnvannn

3261

640,000
330,000

625,000

1,240,000
1,000,000

400, 000

95,000

87,000

- 500, 000

3,800,000

275,000



