	HARRY HUGHES, Governor	3261
(3)	Eastern Shore Campus (Somerset County):	
(a)	Replacement and expansion of poultry research facilities	640,000
(b)	Installation of water main to center of campus from county water tower	330,000
(c)	Capital equipment for the Construction Technology and Art Education Building	625,000
(4)	Baltimore County Campus: Installation of an elevator, environmental rooms, and capital equipment in the addition to Academic Building I: Construction	1,240,000 1,000,000
(5)	Center for Environmental and Estuarine Studies:	
(a)	Phase II, Rehabilitation of bulkhead and boat shed, Chesapeake Biological Laboratory (Calvert County)	400,000
(b)	Central sewer hookups, Chesapeake Biological Laboratory (Calvert County)	95,000
(c)	Installation of gasoline pumping station, vehicle maintenance facilities, lockers, benches, and a control desk for the new Maintenance Building at Horn Point	87,000
(J)	State Universities and Colleges:	
(1)	Bowie State College (Prince George's County): Replacement of the underground steam distribution system and modifications to the boiler plant to conserve energy	500,000
(2)	Frostburg State College (Allegany County): Alterations to Allegany/Faculty Hall and Garrett Hall, and construction of a connecting link between those buildings.	3,800,000
(3)	University of Baltimore (Baltimore City): Restoration of the site at the northeast corner of Mt. Royal and Maryland Avenues	275 000

Maryland Avenues.....

275,000